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Vendor Name
4 CORNER RESOURCES LLC

ACE EXPEDITERS ORLANDO
ALPHAPRESS, INC

ARAZOZA BROTHERS CORPORATION
ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC
AVAYA INC.

AYRES ASSOCIATES INC.

BARTLETT TOWING

COX EVENTS GROUP

DUKE ENERGY

EXTENSIVE ENTERPRISES

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF,
TRANSPORTATION

GROUNDTEK OF CENTRAL FLORIDA
HANSON REAL ESTATE ADVISORS
HANSON REAL ESTATE ADVISORS

INDEPENDENCE ACCT, FBO OOCEA 457
PLAN

INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF,
AMERICA

INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION OF,
AMERICA

KEARNEY PUBLISHING CORPORATION
KISINGER CAMPO & ASSOCIATES
LINCOLN FINANCIAL GROUP
MAGNOLIA PRESS

MICHELLE MAIKISCH

NIS PRINT

ORACLE AMERICA, INC
ORLANDO BUSINESS JOURNAL
ORLANDO SENTINEL

OSCEOLA STAR NEWSPAPER INC
PAC-VAN, INC

PROGRESSIVE COMMUNICATIONS
REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.
REYNOLDS, SMITH & HILLS, INC.
RICHARD CRABB

ROBERT AND LINDA WAGERS

RUMMEL, KLEPPER & KAHL, LLP, D/B/A
RK&K

SCB MARKETING

SEBASTIAN MOVING AND MORE, LLC
SECURE ON-SITE SHREDDING
SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

Amount
17,375.00

14.87
1,720.00
435,964.50
10,714.53
7,317.20
42,374.04
600.00
10,000.00
40.40
1,333.00
20,000,000.00

117,382.70
25,000.00
25,000.00

2,871.19

327,982.90

97,666.67

391.00
20,704.82
6,687.94
4,625.00
110.37
2,282.00
1,784.98
13,945.00
19,701.38
360.00
500.00
8,993.00
9,618.50
2,035.53
38,334.00
825.00
131,606.04

26,500.00
25,302.00
440.00
154,107.29
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7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT SHUTTS & BOWEN, LLP

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT SPRADLIN RELOCATION, INC. 15,175.00

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT THE DRS GROUP OF FLORIDA 29,481.55

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT THE W GROUP CONSULTING FIRM 5,040.00

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT TRANSCORE, ATTN: LORI HOCKENBERRY 50,582.38

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT TVEYES, INC 7,200.00

7/1/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT VOYA RETIREMENT INSURANCE AND, 3,723.33
ANNUITY COMPANY

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WILDLIFE FOUNDATION OF FLORIDA 723.00

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WINDERWEEDLE, HAINES, WARD &, 56,795.45
WOODMAN -ATTORNEYS AT LAW

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT WINDERWEEDLE, HAINES, WARD &, 12,174.37
WOODMAN, P.A.

7/6/2015 DISBURSEMENT ACCOUNT ZEPHYRHILLS DIRECT 402.93
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